
BT Bid Tabulation

1000447 - Dow Herbert H BuildingBuilding: AEC Project #:P00020472

Project Name: Repair Exterior Masonry Soffits

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 03/01/2024Bid Pack Name:  Unit Price Bid: þ

RAM 

Construction 

DRV Joint 

Sealant 

D C Byers 

Company

Pullman SST 

Inc

Akins 

Construction Inc

Cashero 

Raycraft LLC

Cusacks 

Masonry 

Proposal $296,802 $338,720 $354,924.80 $363,200 $366,547.80 $450,620 $1,118,600

Walk Thru - Mandatory Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Alternate 1 - Joint Sealants at 

Windows

$22,500 $31,250 $34,250 $20,000 $19,889 $32,500 $50,000

Alternate 2 - Steel Plate North 

Elevation

$10,560 $10,500 $19,800 $14,250 $15,733 $12,975 $45,000

Total Alternates $33,060 $41,750 $54,050 $34,250 $35,622 $45,475 $95,000

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No. 1

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No. 2

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No. 3

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes

Owner's Option/Voluntary 

Alternates - Coating on 

Steel/Coating over 

Galvanize/Powder Coating

$-1,000

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 3Print Date: 03/01/2024



BT Bid Tabulation

1000447 - Dow Herbert H BuildingBuilding: AEC Project #:P00020472

Project Name: Repair Exterior Masonry Soffits

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 03/01/2024Bid Pack Name:  Unit Price Bid: þ

RAM 

Construction 

DRV Joint 

Sealant 

D C Byers 

Company

Pullman SST 

Inc

Akins 

Construction Inc

Cashero 

Raycraft LLC

Cusacks 

Masonry 

Unit Prices 1.0 - General 

Requirements (1.1, 1.5, 1.8)

$65,542 $45,500 $81,800 $130,000 $58,937 $178,000 $313,300

Unit Prices 73.5 - Drip Edge at 

Shelf Angles

$48,840 $37,620 $20,750.40 $33,000 $29,396.40 $33,000 $118,800

Unit Prices 74.5 - Joint Sealant at 

brick

$22,500 $50,000 $35,050 $25,000 $22,000 $32,500 $62,500

Unit Prices 75.1 - Soffit 

Repair-Steel Plate

$82,720 $61,600 $120,894.40 $83,600 $125,866.40 $76,120 $264,000

Unit Prices 75.2 - Soffit Repair- 

Underside Brick

$25,200 $54,000 $36,400 $42,000 $88,460 $62,000 $220,000

Unit Prices 75.3 - Soffit Repair- 

Supplemental Anchors

$25,600 $52,000 $28,000 $25,600 $14,928 $32,000 $56,000

Unit Prices 76.3 - Crack Repair- 

Tuckpointing

$18,000 $24,000 $23,700 $15,000 $16,960 $24,000 $60,000

Unit Prices 80.1 - Masonry- 

Remove and Replace Facebrick

$8,400 $14,000 $8,330 $9,000 $10,000 $13,000 $24,000

Completion Date or Days 08/30/2024 08/30/2024 08/30/2024 08/30/2024 08/30/2024 08/30/2024 08/30/2024

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 2 of 3Print Date: 03/01/2024



BT Bid Tabulation

1000447 - Dow Herbert H BuildingBuilding: AEC Project #:P00020472

Project Name: Repair Exterior Masonry Soffits

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 03/01/2024Bid Pack Name:  Unit Price Bid: þ

Qualified Bid DescriptionVendor Name
D

e
cl

in
e

d

In
c
o

m
p

le
te

 

B
id

Q
u

a
lif

ie
d

 

B
id

D
id

 N
o

t 
B

id

W
it
h

d
ra

w

Akins Construction Inc Bidder's bid amt is different due to rounding.¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

D C Byers Company Bid amt different than bid proposal due to rounding.¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

DRV Joint Sealant Contractors LLC Bid amt is different than bid proposal due to math error for Item 1¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: Jenny Lessard
DateNameName Date

03/01/2024Lorri Doneth 03/01/24

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 3 of 3Approved 105921_1Print Date: 03/01/2024


